
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 105.0 10

2 Julie Bertha Maize High 117.3 95.0 8

3 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 119.4 95.0 6

4 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 95.0 4

5 Kensley Bowman Maize South High School 122.0 70.0 2

6 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 70.0 1

7 Brooke Pruner Maize High 121.3 60.0 0

8 Lainie Chambers Maize High 114.6 55.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 119.4 205.0 10

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 180.0 8

3 Lainie Chambers Maize High 114.6 145.0 6

4 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 145.0 4

5 Kensley Bowman Maize South High School 122.0 140.0 2

6 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 140.0 1

7 Julie Bertha Maize High 117.3 135.0 0

8 Brooke Pruner Maize High 121.3 115.0 0

Women's 123.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 195.0 10

2 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 119.4 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 180.0 6

4 Julie Bertha Maize High 117.3 175.0 4

5 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 170.0 2

6 Kensley Bowman Maize South High School 122.0 155.0 1

7 Lainie Chambers Maize High 114.6 145.0 0

8 Brooke Pruner Maize High 121.3 95.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 119.4 485.0 10

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 480.0 8

3 Julie Bertha Maize High 117.3 405.0 6

4 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 405.0 4

5 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 395.0 2

6 Kensley Bowman Maize South High School 122.0 365.0 1

7 Lainie Chambers Maize High 114.6 345.0 0

8 Brooke Pruner Maize High 121.3 270.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 119.4 4.062

13 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 3.902

32 Julie Bertha Maize High 117.3 3.453

35 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 3.293

38 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 3.211

47 Lainie Chambers Maize High 114.6 3.01

48 Kensley Bowman Maize South High School 122.0 2.992

63 Brooke Pruner Maize High 121.3 2.226


